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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 M/H
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
216/QUEBEC 3/4

Section [ Section

int 12.790 12.790 -0.894 1.5 int 3:05.411 8.801 -2.622

lap 1 21.117 8.326 -1.181 1.0 lap 11 3:14.332 8.921 -8.868

int 29.411 8.294 -1.097 0.5 int 3:39.938 25.605 +10.561

lap 2 37.496 8.085 -1.359 0.0 FINISH 3:32.446 -9.229
int 45.713 8.217 -1.395
lap 3 53.643 7.930 -1.738
int 1:01.949 8.306 -1.950
lap 4 1:10.323 8.373 -1.856
int 1:18.987 8.664 -1.637
lap 5 1:27.508 8.520 -1.809
int 1:36.469 8.960 -1.550
lap 6 1:45.338 8.869 -1.744
int 1:54.499 9.160 -1.609
lap 7 2:03.483 8.984 -1.780
int 2:12.651 9.168 -1.157
lap 8 2:21.509 8.857 -0.658
int 2:30.454 8.945 -0.429
lap 9 2:39.246 8.792 -0.576
int 2:47.990 8.744 -0.814
lap 10 2:56.610 8.619 -7.561
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 M/H
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
214/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 4 3/4

Section [ Section

int 13.684 13.684 +0.894 1.5 int 3:08.033 3.862 +2.622

lap 1 22.298 8.613 +1.181 1.0 lap 11 3:23.200 15.166 +8.868

int 30.508 8.210 +1.097 0.5 int 3:29.377 6.176 -10.561

lap 2 38.855 8.347 +1.359 0.0 FINISH 3:41.676 +9.229
int 47.108 8.252 +1.395
lap 3 55.381 8.273 +1.738
int 1:03.899 8.518 +1.950
lap 4 1:12.179 8.279 +1.856
int 1:20.624 8.445 +1.637
lap 5 1:29.317 8.692 +1.809
int 1:38.019 8.701 +1.550
lap 6 1:47.082 9.063 +1.744
int 1:56.108 9.025 +1.609
lap 7 2:05.263 9.154 +1.780
int 2:13.808 8.545 +1.157
lap 8 2:22.167 8.359 +0.658
int 2:30.883 8.716 +0.429
lap 9 2:39.822 8.939 +0.576
int 2:48.804 8.982 +0.814
lap 10 3:04.171 15.366 +7.561

2015-10-09 18:51:48 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

r e
B = gobain opeeme. [l [0 RACECIeAN
4 “l_ll'::'l". L WM YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : & Bacly Cuagaindn sin MaBiost! oiugtsumsssrciams



[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

115
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
25

2.0

lofl

Team Pursuit Finals - U17 M/H
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
212/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 2 Final

Section [ Section

int 12.886 12.886 -0.554 1.5 int 3:03.279 8.412 -1.299

lap 1 21.597 8.711 -0.832 1.0 lap 11 3:11.813 8.534 -2.416

int 30.199 8.602 -0.823 0.5 int 3:20.167 8.354 -3.516

lap 2 38.558 8.359 -0.796 0.0 FINISH 3:28.936 8.668 -3.326
int 46.974 8.416 -0.745
lap 3 55.250 8.275 -0.536
int 1:03.637 8.387 -0.430
lap 4 1:11.784 8.146 -0.582
int 1:19.921 8.137 -1.051
lap 5 1:28.406 8.485 -0.955
int 1:37.028 8.622 -0.603
lap 6 1:45.501 8.473 -0.513
int 1:53.881 8.379 -0.665
lap 7 2:02.493 8.612 -0.806
int 2:11.174 8.680 -0.554
lap 8 2:20.091 8.917 -0.383
int 2:28.622 8.530 -0.692
lap 9 2:37.342 8.720 -0.876
int 2:46.011 8.668 -0.488
lap 10 2:54.866 8.854 +0.010
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 M/H
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

Audit Trail for
213/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 3 Final

Section [ Section

int 13.440 13.440 +0.554 1.5 int 3:04.578 9.722 +1.299

lap 1 22.429 8.989 +0.832 1.0 lap 11 3:14.229 9.650 +2.416

int 31.022 8.593 +0.823 0.5 int 3:23.683 9.454 +3.516

lap 2 39.354 8.331 +0.796 0.0 FINISH 3:32.262 8.578 +3.326
int 47.719 8.365 +0.745
lap 3 55.786 8.067 +0.536
int 1:04.067 8.280 +0.430
lap 4 1:12.366 8.298 +0.582
int 1:20.972 8.606 +1.051
lap 5 1:29.361 8.388 +0.955
int 1:37.631 8.269 +0.603
lap 6 1:46.014 8.383 +0.513
int 1:54.546 8.532 +0.665
lap 7 2:03.299 8.752 +0.806
int 2:11.728 8.429 +0.554
lap 8 2:20.474 8.745 +0.383
int 2:29.314 8.840 +0.692
lap 9 2:38.218 8.904 +0.876
int 2:46.499 8.281 +0.488
lap 10 2:54.856 8.356 -0.010
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Team Pursuit Finals - U17 M/H
Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
213/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 3 Final
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